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Mexico

Mario Henry Rodriguez Lopez, Director General
National Institute of Public Health (INSP)
mhenry@insp.mx

Mongolia

Janchiv Oyunbileg, General Director
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jobileg@gmail.com
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Oni Idigbe, Director of Research
Nigerian Institute of Medical Research
oniidighe@yahoo.com

Omar Khan, Director of Global Health
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AFENET

Sheba Gitta, Head of Science & Public Affairs
sgitta@afenet.net

CUH2A

Scott Butler, Senior Vice President
and S+T Program Director

shutler@cuh2a.com

European Centre for Disease and Prevention
Control (ECDC)

Marc Sprenger, Director
marc.sprenger@ecdc.europa.eu

Kathryn Henriksson, Advisor to the Director
kathryn.henriksson@ecdc.europa.eu

IANPHI Mentorship Program

Busarawan Sriwanthana, Medical Scientist
National Institute of Health, Thailand
busarawan.s@dmsc.mail.go.th

Francisco Tancredi, Independent Consultant
Brazil
fbtancredi@gmail.com

Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation
Matthew Hanson, Program Officer
erin.griffin@gatesfoundation.org

German Society for Technical
Cooperation (GTZ)

Caroline Schollmayer
caroline.schollmayer@gtz.de

Health Protection Agency, UK
David Heymann, Chair
david.heymann@hpa.org.uk
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Ramesh Shademani, Technical Officer/IANPHI
Focal Point

shademanir@who.int
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WHO-Lyon

Mohammad Youssef, Laboratory Quality &
Management Strengthening

International Health Regulations Coordination
Department

youssefm@who.int

Country Applicants

El Salvador

Maria Isabel Rodriguez, Minister of Health
Inervi@mspas.gob.sv

Laura Nervi, International Cooperation Advisor,
Ministry of Health
Inervi@mspas.gob.sv

Ghana

Elias Sory, Director General,
Ghana Health Service

elias.sory@ghsmail.org

Joseph Amankwa, Director of Public Health
joseph.amankwa@ghsmail.org

Israel

Tamar Shohat, Director

Israel Center for Disease Control
Tamar.shohat@icdc.health.gov.il

Malawi

Storn Kabaluzi, Director of Preventive
Health Services

Ministry of Health
skabuluzi@yahoo.com
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Guests (continued)

Ben Chilima

Deputy Director, Community Health
Sciences Unit

Ministry of Health
bchilima2@yahoo.com

Nepal
Paras Pokharel, Professor

School of Public Health and
Community Medicine

maniparash@gmail.com

Saudi Arabia

Ziad Memish, Assistant Deputy Minister
Ministry of Health
zmemish@yahoo.com

Togo

Koku Sika Dogbe, Director General of
Public Health

Ministry of Health
Dogbekokoul7@hotmail.com

Abiba Banla

Director, Institut National d’Hygiene
Ministry of Health
kerebanla@hotmail.com

Other Guests
Ethiopia
Amha Kebede, Deputy Director

Ethiopian Health & Nutrition Research
Institute (EHNRI)

ehnriddirector@ethionet.et

Finland

Pekka Jousilahti, Senior Expert on
Noncommunicable Diseases & Injury
Prevention & Control, Mongolia

National Institute of Health & Welfare (THL)
pekka.jousilahti@thl.fi

France
Anne-Catherine Viso, European Affairs

French Institute for Public Health
Surveillance (InVS)

ac.viso@invs.sante.fr

Haiti
Alex Larsen, Minister of Health
drmgalarsen@hotmail.com

Ariel Henry, Chief of Staff
Ministry of Health
arielhenry@yahoo.com

Tanzania

Sayoki Mfinanga, Director, Muhimbili Centre
National Institute for Medical Research
gsmfinanga@yahoo.com
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US Center for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC)

Office of the Director
Thomas Frieden, Director
txf2@cdc.gov

Harold Jaffe, Associate Director for Science
hwjl@cdc.gov

Stephen Blount, Associate Director for Global
Health Development

shb2@cdc.gov

Bill Nichols, Chief Operating Officer
BNichols1@cdc.gov

Rima Khabbaz, Deputy Director
for Infectious Diseases & Director,
Office of Infectious Diseases

rfkl@cdc.gov

Center for Global Health
Kevin DeCock, Director
kmd2@cdc.gov

Patricia Simone, Principal Deputy
pmsb@cdc.gov

Loren Cadena, Deputy Associate
Director for Policy

bgp3@cdc.gov

Jay McAuliffe, Regional Coordinator, Americas
zfc7@cdc.gov

Scott Dowell, Director, Division of Global
Disease Detection & Emergency Response

SDowell@cdc.gov

Donna Jones, Medical Officer/Epidemiologist,
FSDB-Africa, Division of Public Health Systems
and Workforce Development

DJones8@cdc.gov

John Ngulefac, Public Health Advisor,
FSDB-Africa, Division of Public Health Systems
and Workforce Development

INgulefac@cdc.gov

John Nkengasong, Chief, International
Laboratory Branch, Division of Global HIV/AIDS

jcnd5@cdc.gov

Peter Nsubuga, Chief, FSDB-Africa, Division of
Public Health Systems and Workforce
Development

pcn0@cdc.gov

Helen Perry, IDSR Team Leader, FSDB-Africa,
Division of Public Health Systems and
Workforce Development

hap5@cdc.gov

Italia Rolle, Epidemiologist, FSDB-Africa,
Division of Public Health Systems and
Workforce Development

itr2@cdc.gov

Jeremy Sobel, Medical Officer, Epidemiologist,
FSDB-Asia & the Americas, Division of Public
Health Systems and Workforce Development

JSobel@cdc.gov

Office of Infectious Diseases

John Ridderhof, Senior Advisor for
Global Health

jcr0@cdc.gov

Office of Public Health Preparedness
and Response

Dan Sosin, Deputy Director and Chief Medical
Officer

DSosin@cdc.gov

National Center for Inmunization &
Respiratory Diseases

Anne Schuchat, Director
acs1@cdc.gov

Brent Burkholder, Director, Global
Immunization Division

BBurkholder@cdc.gov

National Center for Emerging Zoonotic &
Infectious Diseases

Robert Tauxe, Deputy Director, Division of
Foodborne, Bacterial & Mycotic Diseases

nvtl@cdc.gov

National Center for Chronic Disease
Prevention & Health Promotion

David McQueen, Associate Director for Global
Health Promotion

dvm0@cdc.gov

Michael Pratt, Medical Officer, Office of Global
Health Promotion

MPratt@cdc.gov

National Center for Injury Prevention
& Control

James Mercy, Acting Associate Director
for Science

jam2@cdc.gov
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United States Secretariat

Emory University Global
Health Institute

Jeffrey P. Koplan
President, IANPHI
jkoplan@emory.edu

Courtenay Dusenbury
Director, US Secretariat
cdusenb@emory.edu

Alice Arthur
Executive Administrative Assistant
aarthur@emory.edu

Sue Binder
Senior Advisor for Public Health Practice
schinder@bellsouth.net

Kathy Cahill
Director of Partnerships
kathy.cahill@live.com
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Program Manager
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James Hughes
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jmhughe@emory.edu

Reynaldo Martorell
Senior Advisor for Public Health Practice
rmart77@emory.edu

Stacey Paschal
Senior Administrative Assistant
stacey.paschal@emory.edu

Lisandro Torre
Program Assistant
[torre@emory.edu

Finland Secretariat

National Institute for Health
& Welfare (THL)

Pekka Puska
Vice President, IANPHI
Pekka.Puska@thl fi

Teija Kulmala
Secretary General
teija.kulmala@thl fi

Katja Heikkilainen
Project Manager
katja.heikkilainen@thl fi

Minna Kaattari
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minna.kaattari@thl fi

Paula Tanhuanpaa
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Paula.Tanhuanpaa@thl fi
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